Profec Manometer 63 mm
utvandig ganga 0 - 2,5bar type
glycerinfylit botten
uppkoppling 1/4" (0859928)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Bourdon ror

Materialfonster

Anslutningsnippel

Materialhus

Anslutningstyp

Anslutning

Anslutning

Noggrannhetklass

Lada

Psi skala

Skala

Skala

glycerinfyllt

kopparlegering upp till 40 bar, fosforbrons fran 60 bar

polykol

massing

rostfritt stal

botten uppkoppling

utvandig ganga

1/4"

1.6 %

63 mm

0,0-37,5 psi

0-2,5bar

0-2,5 bar

Genererad den: 22/02/2026

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
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